MIG TORCHES
MXE, MXA, MXW SC Torches, Accessories & Spares
The MXE torches have been designed to meet the
needs of lighter duty users. The small handles are easy
to grip and comfortable to use. The size enables the
welder to reach the most awkward areas.
Lightness does not mean there is any loss in robustness
and performance. The 363 has a duty cycle of 360 amps

MXW553 SC 3m Lead 550A 60% Duty Cycle 450A 60% Duty Cycle
MXW554 SC 4m Lead 550A 60% Duty Cycle 450A 60% Duty Cycle
Ordering Information
Description Part No
MXE Light Duty Air Cooled Torches
MXE15-30 3m Length 0701415645
MXE20-30 3m Length 0701415788
MXE20-40 4m Length 0701415789
MXE25-30 3m Length 0701415790
MXE25-40 4m Length 0701415791
MXA Heavy Duty Air Cooled Torches
MXA153B Torch 3m Lead 0701415331
MXA203B Torch 3m Lead 0701412501
MXA204B Torch 4m Lead 0701412502